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Name

Steinberg & Bansal
Williams & Seshadri
Che & Chen

Allen & Kesselman
Grosso & Jha

Abbot & Patel
Mukherjee & Raniwala
Banatwala & Lolis

Lee & Yonkers

Zusel & Levitt
Agarwal & Patil
Siedman & Siddiqi
Finkelstein & Ponce
Farbman & Gilbride
Franchi & Haefele
Carpi &Krishnan
Tehrani & Kunin

Levin & Schur

Zedek & Jones

Flynn & Wang

Scully & Maroney
Rupff & Thammana
Watson & Greenberg
Kufferman & Murphy
Lu & Campbell

Hand Wu & Mcintrye
Thillaikumaran & Zainc
Thunhorst & Valdivieso
Prevey-Sullivan & Singl...
Kane & Sergent
Mastroni & Spalding
Fligelman & O’Reilly
Richardson & Neiman
Hunt & Walsh

Banka & Hannon
Alizoti & Ramakrishna

Fleischer & Sivasubram...

Novice Prelim Seeds

School
Westhill
Simsbury
Loomis Chaffee
Wilton
Westhill
Oxford
Simsbury
Staples
Farmington HS
Ridgefield
Farmington HS
Joel Barlow
GHS

Amity

Oxford

New Canaan
Westhill

Joel Barlow
Seymour
Westfield/Watkinson
Amity
Pomperaug
Weston

Warde

Staples

Daniel Hand
Pomperaug
IHS/Hive
IHS/Hive
Staples
Guilford

Joel Barlow
Weston
IHS/Hive
Seymour
Stamford

Academy of Informatio...

PWin
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after R3

PPts
166.00
163.00
162.00
161.50
161.00
160.00
160.00
159.50
159.00
157.50
157.50
157.00
156.50
156.00
155.00
154.50
154.50
153.00
151.50
160.00
160.00
159.50
159.00
159.00
157.00
156.50
154.00
153.50
153.50
151.50
150.80
150.50
158.50
157.00
155.00
154.00
150.50

POPW
1.33
0.66
1.33
1.66
1.33
1.66
1.33
1.33
1.66
1.66
1.33
1.66
1.66
1.66
1.33
1.33
1.66
1.33
2.00
1.66
1.66
1.33
1.33
1.66
1.66
1.33
2.00
1.33
1.66
2.00
2.00
1.66
1.33
1.66
2.33
1.33
1.66

POPt
26.27
26.02
25.83
25.86
26.05
25.91
26.16
26.02
26.16
26.55
26.44
26.55
26.44
26.27
25.87
25.77
25.76
26.00
26.58
26.47
26.66
26.13
26.16
26.11
25.86
26.27
26.52
25.75
26.50
25.62
25.79
25.97
26.22
26.80
26.52
26.00
26.22

NOVR3
PRELIM RESULTS

PORK
2.66
2.94
2.66
2.61
2,77
3.16
2.66
2.66
2.38
2.33
2.27
2.50
2.27
2.44
2.98
2.66
3.36
2.87
2.33
222
2.33
2.55
2.61
3.05
2.44
2.50
21
2.55
2.27
2.50
2.50
2.38
2.72
2.50
2.22
2.55
2.61
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PRand
7.53
1.43
9.44
7.91
0.86
4.64
9.87
5.43
8.78
4.08
0.11
5.25
4.49
2.99
0.64
3.54
6.86
0.58
3.24
9.3
7.66
.27
5.37
1.22
0.77
5.28
2.60
0.19
4.86
6.72
9.24
5.92
1.37
8.86
8.57
21
0.72



